 · Stable and conformable1
 · Dense neck coverage1
 · Smooth delivery2,3,4
 · Instant detachment6
Experience stability
1
Axium™ Prime Frame Detachable Coil
Conformable

Adaptable
for irregular
shapes9
Extensive sizes. Expansive options.
44 various diameters and lengths
to treat a range of aneurysms
more Axium™ Frame size options
than Other coil in the market11  90%
Axium™ Prime Frame Detachable Coils
Order Number Diameter
(mm) Length (cm) OD (in) Calculated Coil
 Volume (mm3)4
3D
FC-3-6-3D 3 6 0.0115 4.02
FC-3-8-3D 3 8 0.0115 5.36
FC-3-10-3D 3 10 0.0115 6.70
FC-3.5-6-3D 3.5 6 0.0115 4.02
FC-3.5-8-3D 3.5 8 0.0115 5.36
FC-3.5-10-3D 3.5 10 0.0115 6.70
FC-4-6-3D 4 6 0.0125 4.75
FC-4-8-3D 4 8 0.0125 6.33
FC-4-10-3D 4 10 0.0125 7.92
FC-4-12-3D 4 12 0.0125 9.50
FC-4-15-3D 4 15 0.0125 11.88
FC-5-8-3D 5 8 0.0125 6.33
FC-5-10-3D 5 10 0.0125 7.92
FC-5-15-3D 5 15 0.0125 11.88
FC-5-20-3D 5 20 0.0125 15.83
FC-6-10-3D 6 10 0.0125 7.92
FC-6-15-3D 6 15 0.0125 11.88
FC-6-20-3D 6 20 0.0125 15.83
FC-6-25-3D 6 25 0.0125 19.79
FC-7-12-3D 7 12 0.0135 11.08
FC-7-15-3D 7 15 0.0135 13.85
FC-7-20-3D 7 20 0.0135 18.47
Axium™ Prime Frame Detachable Coils
Order Number Diameter
(mm) Length (cm) OD (in) Calculated Coil
 Volume (mm3)4
3D
FC-7-30-3D 7 30 0.0135 27.70
FC-8-15-3D 8 15 0.0135 13.85
FC-8-20-3D 8 20 0.0135 18.47
FC-8-30-3D 8 30 0.0135 27.70
FC-9-20-3D 9 20 0.0135 18.47
FC-9-30-3D 9 30 0.0135 27.70
FC-10-20-3D 10 20 0.0135 18.47
FC-10-30-3D 10 30 0.0135 27.70
FC-10-40-3D 10 40 0.0135 36.94
FC-12-30-3D 12 30 0.0145 31.96
FC-12-40-3D 12 40 0.0145 42.61
FC-12-50-3D 12 50 0.0145 53.27
FC-14-30-3D 14 30 0.0145 31.96
FC-14-40-3D 14 40 0.0145 42.61
FC-14-50-3D 14 50 0.0145 53.27
FC-16-40-3D 16 40 0.0145 42.61
FC-16-50-3D 16 50 0.0145 53.27
FC-18-40-3D 18 40 0.0145 42.61
FC-18-50-3D 18 50 0.0145 53.27
FC-20-50-3D 20 50 0.0145 53.27
FC-22-50-3D 22 50 0.0145 53.27
FC-25-50-3D 25 50 0.0145 53.27
1. TR-NV13163 (RE00046057)
2. TR-NV13175; FD3118
3. TR-NV13186. Based on bench tests comparing average work number of Axium™ Prime Frame coil vs. Target™* 360 Standard coil deployment using 20 units of each coil.
4. FD3117